
GOVERNMENT GANDHI MEMORIAL SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, JAMMU 

 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE 

NON-CUET CANDIDATES 

(ROUND-1) 

25-08-2023 AND 28-08-2023 



Sn No FormNo Reg. No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6170285 333310012382 Taniya Gupta 98.8 98.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6111907 233511332671 MONIKA 98.4 98.4 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6112196 233510534837 GUNPREET KOUR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6123217 333310002807 GURMEET SINGH 96.4 96.4 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6126552 333310000724 IRFAN AHMED HAKLA 95.8 95.8 ST GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6186863 333310016876 Karanjot Singh 95.4 95.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6150375 233510451660 SHUB DUBEY 95.2 95.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6111949 333310001210 NAMANDEEP SINGH 95 95 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6136192 233510741093 LAKSHAY KATOCH 94.8 94.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6148698 333310007708 Adarsh Sharma 94.8 94.8 General GEN-Tie 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6165438 233510358762 BHUMITTAL SHARMA 94 94 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6114932 233511018594 NIKHIL KUMAR 93.4 93.4 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6174508 233510544376 KRITIKA DEVI 93.4 93.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6160858 233510773435 Manish charak 91.6 91.6 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6137878 333310007354 INDERJEET SINGH 90.6 87.83 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6173030 233511374488 HARSH SHARMA 90.6 90.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6183309 333310016507 SAIYMA ABASS 87.4 87.4 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6180564 233510611093 SOHAM VERMA 85.6 85.6 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6126299 233511582221 ASHFAQ ZAHOOR KACHROO 85.4 81.83 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

BCA



S No Form No Reg. no name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Admission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6200965 333310020009 KASHISH SAMBYAL 98.4 98.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6180868 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6201948 333310020269 BEGONIA 97.6 97.6 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6133211 233510389008 FALGUNI SHARMA 97.6 97.6 EWS GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6174598 333310014892 ANSHU SHARMA 97.4 97.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6112872 333310001491 SEJAL GUPTA 97.2 97.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6123201 233510199214 Shivani Sharma 97.2 97.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6134395 333310006457 SUNIL SHARMA 96.8 96.8 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6148629 333310009787 RIYA CHIB 96.8 96.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6117993 233510986267 RISHAB BANOTRA 94.4 94.4 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6199164 233511548374 BUSHRA CHOUDHARY 94 94 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6122165 333310003684 KUMKUM KUMARI 92.8 92.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6139792 233510375811 Chahat Pandita 92.4 89 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6177479 233511670358 SMRITI SHARMA 91 91 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

Bio Technology



S No Form No Registration_no Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6200962 333310020009 KASHISH SAMBYAL 98.4 98.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6137786 233510787606 SIMRAN CHOWDHARY 98.2 98.2 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6116022 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6169175 333310004601 Shivam Koul 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6183786 333310009324 Akhil Singh 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6201946 333310020269 BEGONIA 97.6 97.6 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6174581 333310014892 ANSHU SHARMA 97.4 97.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6200465 233511276056 Danisha Bhardwaj 97.4 97.4 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6124455 233511245210 DEEPANKSHI 97.4 97.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6112973 333310001491 SEJAL GUPTA 97.2 97.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6116895 233511433588 Harshleen kour 97.2 97.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6158030 333310008201 SAMINA TABASSAM 97.2 97.2 ST GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6125262 233511116317 ANIKET SINGH RATHORE 97 97 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6133989 333310003797 KASHISH SHARMA 97 97 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6148624 333310009787 RIYA CHIB 96.8 96.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6163944 233511481166 PEEHU GANDOTRA 96.8 96.8 EWS GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6138461 233510215771 KARUNA SAMBYAL 96.4 96.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6146363 333310002605 Omer Farhan Malik 96.4 96.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6157231 233511458260 Samia Dar 96.4 96.4 General GEN-Tie 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6132082 233510586240 ANUROOPA THAKUR 96.4 96.4 General GEN-Tie 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
21 JK6143623 333310000767 Mohit Parihar 95.8 95.8 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
22 JK6152329 333310010425 AYUSHMAN RATHORE 95.6 95.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
23 JK6175932 333310009522 MANSHI MANHAS 95.6 95.6 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
24 JK6189967 333310017150 Tania sangral 95.6 95.6 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
25 JK6115772 233511274367 Priyanka Devi 95.4 95.4 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
26 JK6112857 333310001430 ZUHAIB UL ISLAM WANI 95 95 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
27 JK6167664 333310010113 PRANAB SALARIYA 94.6 94.6 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
28 JK6133623 333310006304 SAZIA AKHTAR 94.4 94.4 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
29 JK6177840 333310015118 Manisha Kumari 94.4 94.4 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
30 JK6192383 333310018156 Abhinav Gokhan 93.4 93.4 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
31 JK6122117 333310003684 KUMKUM KUMARI 92.8 92.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
32 JK6205226 333310020887 Iram Sabha 92.6 92.6 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
33 JK6177419 233511670358 SMRITI SHARMA 91 91 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

BOTANY



S No Form No Reg No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6158208 333310011498 VISHWAS GUPTA 98.8 98.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6170205 333310012382 Taniya Gupta 98.8 98.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6116102 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6124461 233511245210 DEEPANKSHI 97.4 97.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6163950 233511481166 PEEHU GANDOTRA 96.8 96.8 EWS GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6118209 333310002903 NISHTHA SHARMA 96 96 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6136854 233510721320 PIYUSH SHARMA 95.8 95.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6185330 233510869194 AMANDEEP 95.8 95.8 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6126460 333310004696 SHIVAM RIVO 95.6 95.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6152315 333310010425 AYUSHMAN RATHORE 95.6 95.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6139578 233511454665 SUHANI SHARMA 95.4 95.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6186577 333310016876 Karanjot Singh 95.4 95.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6161716 233511189913 AMRITA SHARMA 95.2 95.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6142406 233510562991 NATANIA 95.2 95.2 EWS GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6193831 233510846145 PRIYA DEVI 95 95 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6148657 333310007708 Adarsh Sharma 94.8 94.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6148599 233510152720 Ridhima sharma 94.6 94.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6122118 233510711690 Sapna Devi 94.4 94.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6125918 333310000626 Samayya Shakeel 94.4 94.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6150644 233510395795 Samyya Shakeel 94.4 94.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
21 JK6183807 233511708055 Chandani Baloria 94.4 94.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
22 JK6185822 233510875216 SHIVALYA SUDAN 94.4 94.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
23 JK6176699 233510736579 Reetika Sharma 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
24 JK6178229 333310013644 GOUTAM VERMA 94.2 91.5 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
25 JK6187240 233510464989 ANAMIKA SINGH 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
26 JK6116931 233510292625 RITIKA SHARMA 93.8 93.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
27 JK6120494 233510708665 Sweta Manhas 93.8 93.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
28 JK6139613 233511002678 FEBHA SHAHEEN KHAN 93.8 93.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
29 JK6197793 233511282892 KULVINDER KUMAR 93.6 93.6 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
30 JK6159624 333310010301 SAMRITI SHARMA 93.4 93.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
31 JK6179556 233511365832 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY 93.4 93.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
32 JK6192388 333310018156 Abhinav Gokhan 93.4 93.4 ST GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
33 JK6140084 333310007177 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY 93.4 93.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
34 JK6194970 233511244798 PANKAJ KUMAR 93 93 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
35 JK6122146 333310003684 KUMKUM KUMARI 92.8 92.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

CHEMISTRY



S No Form No Reg No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification

CHEMISTRY

36 JK6168092 233511153410 MALIHA MALIK 92.4 92.4 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
37 JK6139748 233510375811 Chahat Pandita 92.4 89 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
38 JK6136440 233510706476 ALI ABAS 92.2 92.2 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
39 JK6177462 233511670358 SMRITI SHARMA 91 91 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
40 JK6123329 333310003941 SUNEHYA THAKUR 90.6 90.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
41 JK6115308 233511083070 YASMEEN KOUSER 90.2 90.2 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
42 JK6184530 233511090705 HADIQA FATIMA 89.4 89.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
43 JK6177168 233511626149 REHAN KHURSHEED 89 89 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
44 JK6125801 233511468560 KANIKA SHARMA 88.4 88.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
45 JK6151320 333310010258 SHAGUFTA CHOUDHARY 88.4 88.4 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
46 JK6118670 333310003021 ABHIMANYU KUMAR 88.2 88.2 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
47 JK6187784 333310017210 ASIF ALI 86.8 86.8 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
48 JK6117826 233511020608 Neetu Devi 86.6 86.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
49 JK6113314 233511075849 SOURAB CHARAK 86.4 86.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
50 JK6201647 333310020178 SOHIEL AHMED 86.2 86.2 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
51 JK6146790 333310002499 Ridha banoo 85.6 85.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
52 JK6183439 333310016504 KAMNA SNEHI 85.6 85.6 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
53 JK6176684 233511707418 SANTUSHT KUMAR 85 85 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
54 JK6135050 233511188228 SHIVANI 85 85 SC SC-Tie 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
55 JK6116110 333310002155 Sanna choudhary 84.8 84.8 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
56 JK6183560 233511130092 Rahina Banoo 83 83 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM



S No Form No Registration No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6180979 333310012382 Taniya Gupta 98.8 98.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6147947 333310001491 SEJAL GUPTA 97.2 97.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6185393 233510869194 AMANDEEP 95.8 95.8 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6136172 233510741093 LAKSHAY KATOCH 94.8 94.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6185830 233510875216 SHIVALYA SUDAN 94.4 94.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6132149 233510369652 harsh saini 90.6 88.33 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6178217 333310010715 PRITAM SHARMA 87.2 87.2 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6119126 233510583236 HARISH KUMAR 86.6 86.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6150215 233511723589 HANSIDDH THAKUR 86.4 86.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6183506 333310016504 KAMNA SNEHI 85.6 85.6 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6204939 333310011461 Puneet choudhary 85.4 85.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6197113 233511329477 JANU SHARMA 85 85 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6111943 333310000261 Navjeet Singh 84.2 84.2 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6176304 333310003457 Ch Umar Iqbal 83 83 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6181562 233510689659 REKHA DEVI 82.4 82.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6164264 233511089934 KANAV THAKUR 82.2 82.2 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6203741 333310020585 MOHD ASLAM 80.8 80.8 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6179693 233511242805 Tarun Sharma 77.4 73.83 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

ELECTRONICS



S No Form No Reg. No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Admission Category Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6116122 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6133285 233510354489 Sumaira Singh 97.4 97.4 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6177747 233511123609 Shakshi Devi 95.6 95.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6186639 333310016876 Karanjot Singh 95.4 95.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6139296 233511454665 SUHANI SHARMA 95.4 95.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6112863 333310001430 ZUHAIB UL ISLAM WANI 95 95 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6180074 333310015691 BHUMIKA SHARMA 95 95 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6167668 333310010113 PRANAB SALARIYA 94.6 94.6 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6168779 333310013614 TOHEED KHAN 94.6 94.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6127147 333310003404 Muzain Afreed Naik 94.4 94.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6197232 233511405039 DANYAL AHMED 94.4 94.4 General GEN-Tie 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6187222 233510464989 ANAMIKA SINGH 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6198491 333310018434 MOHD AZHAR 94.2 94.2 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6181151 233511104641 RITIKA RAJ 94 94 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6159444 233511100849 NAMAN 93.2 93.2 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6194961 233511244798 PANKAJ KUMAR 93 93 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6122108 333310003684 KUMKUM KUMARI 92.8 92.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6147118 333310001223 Naiema ahmed chouhan 91.2 91.2 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6115380 233511083070 YASMEEN KOUSER 90.2 90.2 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6202010 333310000307 Updesh chohan 86.8 86.8 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

GEOGRAPHY



S No Form No Registration_no Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Admission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6116114 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6133310 233510354489 Sumaira Singh 97.4 97.4 SC GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6176854 333310015285 DEEPALI SHARMA 97.4 97.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6112873 333310001430 ZUHAIB UL ISLAM WANI 95 95 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6167671 333310010113 PRANAB SALARIYA 94.6 94.6 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6168794 333310013614 TOHEED KHAN 94.6 94.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6181143 233511104641 RITIKA RAJ 94 94 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6189993 333310017620 Raghav Sharma 92.4 92.4 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6133786 333310003222 Sudhanshu Mohtra 92.2 92.2 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6142041 333310008181 SURAKSHA CHARAK 91.8 91.8 General GEN 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6188386 233510100419 SNEHA SHARMA 91.2 91.2 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6118234 333310002218 Nandani Rajput 88.8 88.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6192923 233510305060 Rohit Kumar 87.8 87.8 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6121578 333310001841 SORAV KUMAR 87.4 84.67 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6188015 333310017210 ASIF ALI 86.8 86.8 ST ST 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6143524 233510870126 ISHITA DOGA 84.4 84.4 SC SC 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6176478 333310015111 GURPREET KOUR 84 84 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6122919 233511242805 Tarun Sharma 77.4 73.83 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6154093 233511473575 DANISH VERMA 69.6 69.6 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 25-08-2023 10:00 AM

GEOLOGY



S No Form No Registration No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6154018 333310007095 Rajveer Singh 99.2 99.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6117746 233511105890 HARLEEN KOUR 98.2 98.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6124845 333310003857 Manvi Sharma 97.6 97.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6141209 233511156494 KHUSHVINDER SINGH 96.8 96.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6134130 233511427184 YUVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR 96.2 96.2 EWS GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6126497 333310000724 IRFAN AHMED HAKLA 95.8 95.8 ST GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6136829 233510721320 PIYUSH SHARMA 95.8 95.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6185318 233510869194 AMANDEEP 95.8 95.8 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6136160 233510741093 LAKSHAY KATOCH 94.8 94.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6148820 333310007708 Adarsh Sharma 94.8 94.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6123197 233510025877 Adityaveer Singh 94.6 94.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6112982 233510395795 Samyya Shakeel 94.4 94.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6125939 333310000626 Samayya Shakeel 94.4 94.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6182553 233511708055 Chandani Baloria 94.4 94.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6185799 233510875216 SHIVALYA SUDAN 94.4 94.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6176817 233510736579 Reetika Sharma 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6187322 233510464989 ANAMIKA SINGH 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6116906 233510292625 RITIKA SHARMA 93.8 93.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6114271 233511018594 NIKHIL KUMAR 93.4 93.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6151315 233511512707 PARAMJOT SINGH 93.2 93.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
21 JK6159462 233511100849 NAMAN 93.2 93.2 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
22 JK6170488 233511416137 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY 93.2 93.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
23 JK6190976 333310006461 Rahul pandita 93.2 93.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
24 JK6124870 233511687231 Sushil kumar 93 93 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
25 JK6179983 333310015804 SIYA CHOUDHARY 92.4 92.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
26 JK6119974 333310003222 Sudhanshu Mohtra 92.2 92.2 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
27 JK6118678 333310000891 Aryan Jamwal 92 90.5 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
28 JK6151926 233511010907 SHUBAM CHOUDHARY 92 92 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
29 JK6177443 233511414363 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY 91.8 91.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
30 JK6159972 233510773435 Manish charak 91.6 91.6 ST GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
31 JK6137055 333310001395 PRATIMA 91.6 91.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
32 JK6114966 233511702951 CHETNA BAZALA 91.4 91.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
33 JK6121975 333310002370 PANKAJ KUMAR 91.4 91.4 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
34 JK6178145 333310000437 Sujal Kumar manhas 91.4 91.4 General GEN-Tie 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
35 JK6182809 233510601846 ARYAN MANHAS 91.4 91.4 General GEN-Tie 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

MATHEMATICS
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MATHEMATICS

36 JK6137830 333310007354 INDERJEET SINGH 90.6 87.83 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
37 JK6173075 233511374488 HARSH SHARMA 90.6 90.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
38 JK6164641 233511729221 SUNDHIR SINGH 90.4 90.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
39 JK6132447 333310003910 Reshit Verma 90.2 90.2 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
40 JK6115750 233510666556 Syed Irfan Haider 89.6 89.6 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
41 JK6182986 233510592323 ROHIT SHARMA 89.4 89.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
42 JK6133234 233511010453 Narinder Pal Singh 89.2 89.2 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
43 JK6151029 233510538012 Sadia Begum 89.2 89.2 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
44 JK6128923 233511101212 MISBHA 88.4 88.4 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
45 JK6141324 233511215140 Priyanka Devi 87.8 87.8 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
46 JK6148297 233511449149 MANVI VERMA 87.6 87.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
47 JK6169498 233510797657 Amanisha Manhas 87.2 87.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
48 JK6174835 333310014559 Simrandeep Singh 86.8 86.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
49 JK6119160 233510583236 HARISH KUMAR 86.6 86.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
50 JK6197060 233511213712 SANDEEP KUMAR 86.4 86.4 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
51 JK6139309 233511108378 VISHALI SHARMA 84.6 84.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
52 JK6135255 333310006621 KAILASH DHAR 83.4 83.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
53 JK6203732 333310020585 MOHD ASLAM 80.8 80.8 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
54 JK6156808 233511396087 ANKIT PHAGAN 78.4 78.4 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
55 JK6144437 233511086697 ADIL CHOWDHARY 75 75 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
56 JK6175028 333310011859 Kajal Kumar 71 71 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
57 JK6120461 233510882677 MOHD OWAIS 70.4 70.4 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM



S No Form No Reg No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE Amission Category Selected Shortlisted in Physical Verification Schedule
1 JK6194827 333310007095 Rajveer Singh 99.2 99.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6158230 333310011498 VISHWAS GUPTA 98.8 98.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6180996 333310012382 Taniya Gupta 98.8 98.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6111925 233511332671 MONIKA 98.4 98.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6117762 233511105890 HARLEEN KOUR 98.2 98.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6124725 333310003857 Manvi Sharma 97.6 97.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6186018 333310016814 Sushant Mandla 97.2 97.2 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6134196 233511427184 YUVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR 96.2 96.2 EWS GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6144011 233510525468 TAHIRA TABASSUM 96 96 ST GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6126532 333310000724 IRFAN AHMED HAKLA 95.8 95.8 ST GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6136843 233510721320 PIYUSH SHARMA 95.8 95.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6185311 233510869194 AMANDEEP 95.8 95.8 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6152350 333310010425 AYUSHMAN RATHORE 95.6 95.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6186487 333310016876 Karanjot Singh 95.4 95.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6179966 233511102981 INDERJIT 95.2 95.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6136180 233510741093 LAKSHAY KATOCH 94.8 94.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6123199 233510025877 Adityaveer Singh 94.6 94.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6121134 333310003404 Muzain Afreed Naik 94.4 94.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6122129 233510711690 Sapna Devi 94.4 94.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6125908 333310000626 Samayya Shakeel 94.4 94.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
21 JK6185786 233510875216 SHIVALYA SUDAN 94.4 94.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
22 JK6187309 233510464989 ANAMIKA SINGH 94.2 94.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
23 JK6131165 333310005850 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 94.2 94.2 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
24 JK6116458 333310001272 DIKSHA JANGRAL 94 94 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
25 JK6160321 233510642203 ASHISH SHARMA 94 94 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
26 JK6116967 233510292625 RITIKA SHARMA 93.8 93.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
27 JK6120484 233510708665 Sweta Manhas 93.8 93.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
28 JK6114408 233511018594 NIKHIL KUMAR 93.4 93.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
29 JK6174432 233510544376 KRITIKA DEVI 93.4 93.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
30 JK6195003 233511244798 PANKAJ KUMAR 93 93 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
31 JK6159999 233510773435 Manish charak 91.6 91.6 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
32 JK6149879 233510298698 Rakshik Sagotra 91 91 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
33 JK6142166 333310008227 PRIYANKA MEENIA 90.8 90.8 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
34 JK6124900 333310004191 AYUSHI DOGRA 90.6 90.6 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
35 JK6164716 233511729221 SUNDHIR SINGH 90.4 90.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

PHYSICS
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36 JK6132438 333310003910 Reshit Verma 90.2 90.2 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
37 JK6177947 233510581423 Harshita Sharma 89.8 89.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
38 JK6125075 333310004406 Mehrooz Ahmed 89.4 89.4 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
39 JK6133245 233511010453 Narinder Pal Singh 89.2 89.2 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
40 JK6190438 333310013561 pranav sharma 89.2 89.2 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
41 JK6177118 233511626149 REHAN KHURSHEED 89 89 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
42 JK6125809 233511468560 KANIKA SHARMA 88.4 88.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
43 JK6135739 233510649929 SUMIT SHARMA 87.4 87.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
44 JK6170969 333310014007 Ceezaan Fayaz 86.8 86.8 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
45 JK6187773 333310017210 ASIF ALI 86.8 86.8 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
46 JK6125628 333310002670 Kamran Ahmed Khan 85.8 85.8 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
47 JK6125520 233511157053 VINAYAK VERMA 84.6 84.6 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
48 JK6179930 333310015655 MOHD AZHAR 82.6 82.6 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
49 JK6179637 333310015730 Sharaz Ahmed 82.2 82.2 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
50 JK6111678 233510641207 ATEEQ UR REHMAN 81.6 76.83 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
51 Sports



S No Form No Reg No Name XIIBEST5 XIIPERCENTAGE AmissionCategorySelected Cat-Status Date of Physical Verification
1 JK6158219 333310011498 VISHWAS GUPTA 98.8 98.8 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
2 JK6200958 333310020009 KASHISH SAMBYAL 98.4 98.4 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
3 JK6117756 233511105890 HARLEEN KOUR 98.2 98.2 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
4 JK6137763 233510787606 SIMRAN CHOWDHARY 98.2 98.2 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelGEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
5 JK6133215 233510389008 FALGUNI SHARMA 97.6 97.6 EWS GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
6 JK6201944 333310020269 BEGONIA 97.6 97.6 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
7 JK6168234 333310004601 Shivam Koul 97.6 97.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
8 JK6182985 333310009324 Akhil Singh 97.6 97.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
9 JK6116098 233510661426 SANDEEP KUMAR 97.6 97.6 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

10 JK6124452 233511245210 DEEPANKSHI 97.4 97.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
11 JK6200463 233511276056 Danisha Bhardwaj 97.4 97.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
12 JK6133239 233510354489 Sumaira Singh 97.4 97.4 SC GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
13 JK6174620 333310014892 ANSHU SHARMA 97.4 97.4 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
14 JK6176913 333310015285 DEEPALI SHARMA 97.4 97.4 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
15 JK6158011 333310008201 SAMINA TABASSAM 97.2 97.2 ST GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
16 JK6168377 233510905290 AKASH PARIHAR 97.2 97.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
17 JK6112888 333310001491 SEJAL GUPTA 97.2 97.2 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
18 JK6121818 333310001970 NIDHI THAKUR 97 97 General GEN 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
19 JK6125274 233511116317 ANIKET SINGH RATHORE 97 97 General GEN-Tie 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
20 JK6133998 333310003797 KASHISH SHARMA 97 97 General GEN-Tie 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
21 JK6148619 333310009787 RIYA CHIB 96.8 96.8 Resident of area adjoining Actual Line of Control/International Border(IB)ALC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
22 JK6141499 333310007044 Priya Sharma 96.6 96.6 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
23 JK6146170 333310002605 Omer Farhan Malik 96.4 96.4 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
24 JK6167397 333310013297 kashik 96.2 96.2 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
25 JK6183673 333310015968 FAIZAN NAZIR 96.2 96.2 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
26 JK6144173 233510525468 TAHIRA TABASSUM 96 96 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
27 JK6111613 333310000767 Mohit Parihar 95.8 95.8 Resident of Backward Area(RBA) RBA 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
28 JK6189973 333310017150 Tania sangral 95.6 95.6 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
29 JK6115889 233511274367 Priyanka Devi 95.4 95.4 SC SC 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
30 JK6167657 333310010113 PRANAB SALARIYA 94.6 94.6 Children of Defence personnel/Para military forces/State police personnelCDP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
31 JK6199167 233511548374 BUSHRA CHOUDHARY 94 94 ST ST 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
32 JK6122137 333310003684 KUMKUM KUMARI 92.8 92.8 Weak and Under Privileged Classes(WUP) WUP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM
33 JK6114481 233510177218 IRFANA TABASSUM 92.4 92.4 Pahari Speaking People(PSP) PSP 28-08-2023 10:00 AM

ZOOLOGY


